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Academic Calendar 2025-26

S.No Date Day
1 06-04-2025 Sunday
2 10-04-2025 Thursday

12-04-2025 Saturday

13-04-2025 Sunday

14-04-2025 Monday

6
15-04-2025 Tuesday

7 17-05-2025 Saturday

18-04-2025 Friday

22-04-2025 Tuesday

10 24-04-2025 Thursday

11 28-04-2025 Monday
12 29-04-2025 Tuesday

13 01-05-2025 Thursday

14 03-05-2025 Saturday

15 05-05-2025 Monday
16 06-05-2025 Tuesday

17 07-05-2025 Wednesday
18 08-05-2025 Thursday

19 10-05-2025 Saturday

20 12-05-2025 Monday
21 14-05-2025 Wednesday

22 21-05-2025 Wednesday

23 23-05-2025 Friday

24 24-05-2025 Saturday

25 26-05-2025 Monday

26 27-05-2025 Tuesday

27 01-07-2025 Tuesday

28 06-07-2025 Sunday
29 10-07-2025 Thursday

30 10-07-2025 Thursday

31 16-07-2025 Wednesday
32 18-07-2025 Friday

33 07-08-2025 Thursday

34 15-08-2025 Friday

35 16-08-2025 Saturday

36 27-08-2025 Wednesday
37 05-09-2025 Friday

38 06-09-2025 Saturday

39 08-09-2025 Monday
40 01-10-2025 Wednesday

02-10-2025 Thursday

42 04-10-2025 Saturday

"ANDAACADEMY

Description

Ram Navami (Holiday)

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

Baisakhi Celebration

Baisakhi (Holiday)

Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti(Holiday)

World Heritage Day Quiz: Preliminary Round (Classes6th, 7th &

8th)

World Heritage Day Quiz: PreliminaryRound (Classes 6th, 7th &
8th)

Good Friday (Holiday)

Earth Day (Art& Craft activities)

Spellathon: Preliminary Round (Classes4th & 5th)

Spellathon: Final Round (Classes 4th & 5th)

International Dance Day

Handwriting Competition (Class 1st)

Veer Kesari Chand Diwas(Holiday)

Ganit Quiz (Class 2nd :Preliminary Round)

Spin a Yarn: Story telling competition (Class 3A)

Spin a Yarn: Story telling competition (Class3B)
Ganit Quiz (Class 2nd: Final Round)

Mother's Day Celebration (Kgwing)

Buddha Purnima (Holiday)

P.A.1 starts (Classes 1st - 8th)

P.A. 1ends (Classes 1st - 8th)

lce Cream + Pool Party (Kgwing)

lce Cream +Pool Party (Kgwing)

Ice Cream + Pool Party (Kg wing)

Summer Vacation starts

REOPOINGOF SCHOOL

MUHARRAM HOLIDAY

CLASS 6&7TURN COAT DEBATE

GURU PURNIMA CELEBRATION

HARELA CELEBRATION

CLASS 8ELOCUTIONCOMPITION

PTM (PA-2)

INDEPENDANCEDAY

KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI

GANESH CHATURTHI

EID-E-MILAD

ANANT CHATUDASHI

SA EXAMS TILL 24/09/2025

MAHANAVMI

DUSSEHRA Prinsipal,

PTM (SA-1) �heAnanda Academs

HALDWANIL.
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43 18-10-2025 Saturday

4 19-10-2025 Sunday

45 28-10-2025 Tuesday

46 01-11-2025 Saturday

47 02-11-2025 Sunday
48 05-11-2025 Wednesday

49 08-11-2025 Saturday

50 09-11-2025 Sunday
51 14-11-2025 Friday

52 15-11-2025 Saturday

53 16-11-2025 Sunday
54 21-11-2025 Friday

55 24-11-2025 Monday
56 06-12-2025 Saturday

57 25-12-2025 Thursday

58 26-12-2025 Friday

59 27-12-2025 Saturday

60 29-12-2025 Monday
61 30-12-2025 Tuesday
62 31-12-2025 Wednesday
63 01-01-2026 Thursday

64 14-01-2026 Wednesday

65 20-01-2026 Tuesday

66 23-01-2026 Friday

67 27-01-2026 Tuesday

68 16-02-2026 Monday

69 17-02-2026 Tuesday

70 18-02-2026 Wednesday

71 19-02-2026 Thursday

72 20-02-2026 Friday

73 21-02-2025 Friday

74 28-02-2026 Saturday

75 03-03-2026 Tuesday

76 05-03-2026 Thursday

77 20-03-2026 Friday

78 26-03-2026 Thursday

79 27-03-2026 Friday

ANNUAL PROGRAMME
DIWALI BREAK TILL 23OCTOBER 2025
CHHAT PUJA

EGAAS

EXCURSIONCLASS 7
GURU NANAK JAYANTI

UTTARAKHAND FOUNDATION DAY

EXCURSIONCLASS 5
CHILDRENDAY

EXCURSIONCLASS 4

EXCURSION

PA-3EXAM TILL 29/11/2025

GURU TEG BAHADUR SAHEED DIWAS

PTM (PA-3)

NURSERY FINAL DRIZZLE

LKG FINAL DRIZZLE

UKG FINAL DRIZZLE

CLASS1 AND 2FINAL DRIZZLE

CLASS3AND 4FINAL DRIZZLE

FINAL DRIZZLE (ANNUAL SPORTSDAY)

WINTER BREAK TILL 13/01/2026

MAKAR SANKRANTI

GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI

VASANT PANCHAMI

PA-4 EXAM TILL 02/02/2026

NURSERY & LKG YEAR END PRESENTATION

UKG YEAR END PRESENTATION

CLASS1 AND 2YEAR END PRESENTATION

CLASS3AND 4YEAR END PRESENTATION

CLASS 5AND 6YEAR END PRESENTATION

CLASS7AND 8YEAR END PRESENTATION

SCIENCEDAY

HOLI BREAK

FINAL EXAM BEGIN TILL 19MARCH 2026

EID-UL-FITIR

RAM NAVAMI

FINAL PTM

Mañeset

ANANDA ACABEMV

Princpal,

The Ananda Acaden.)

HALDWANI


